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Women / 2 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Daniels226
Aiken

9.200 9.600 9.0009.150 36.950
1 1 4 4T 1 

1 

Grace Novak230
Kozeev's

9.050 9.200 9.3009.250 36.800
4T 3T 2T 1 2 

2 

Ashlynne Boone234
Kozeev's

8.900 8.850 9.2509.250 36.250
12T 12 2T 2 3 

3 

Olivia Leita223
Aiken

8.800 9.450 8.5009.350 36.100
16T 2 1 11T 4 

4 

Kelsey Harris236
Kozeev's

9.000 8.650 9.2009.100 35.950
6T 22 5T 3 5 

5 

Cindy Vangelas221
Aiken

8.950 8.800 8.9009.100 35.750
10T 13T 5T 7T 6 

6 

Makena Harris227
Kozeev's

9.000 8.900 8.8008.950 35.650
6T 10T 10 9 7 

7 

Mallory Gore228
Aiken

8.750 9.050 8.5009.100 35.400
22T 7 5T 11T 8 

8 

Grace Harrison232
Kozeev's

8.600 8.800 8.9009.050 35.350
29T 13T 8 7T 9 

9 

Sophia Ready224
Aiken

9.050 9.200 8.2008.850 35.300
4T 3T 11T 19T 10 

10 

Ashley Cooper235
Kozeev's

8.750 8.700 8.7009.000 35.150
22T 19T 9 10 11 

11 

Rebecca Richardson219
Aiken

9.100 9.000 8.3008.650 35.050
2T 8T 13 17T 12 

12 

Olivia Coffey229
Kozeev's

8.800 9.100 9.0008.000 34.900
16* 5T 20T 4T 13T

13T

Maleah Mott233
Kozeev's

8.800 8.750 8.5008.850 34.900
16* 17T 11T 11T 13T

13T

Holly Wyatt231
Kozeev's

8.750 8.700 9.0008.000 34.450
22T 19T 20T 4T 15 

15 

MacKenzie Litton220
Carolina

9.100 8.700 8.0008.500 34.300
2T 19T 14T 22T 16 

16 

Harper Johnson222
Carolina

8.700 8.800 8.0008.400 33.900
25T 13T 17 22T 17 

17 

Caitlyn Hickman204
Aiken

8.700 8.900 7.7008.250 33.550
25T 10T 18 26T 18 

18 

Savannah Wind216
Carolina

9.000 9.000 8.5007.000 33.500
6T 8T 27 11T 19 

19 

Anya Sexton206
Palmetto

8.600 9.100 8.2007.500 33.400
29T 5T 25 19T 20 

20 

Journey Mays207
Aiken

9.000 8.300 8.0007.800 33.100
6T 25T 22 22T 21 

21 

Jada Royal202
Palmetto

8.950 8.600 8.3007.200 33.050
10T 23 26 17T 22 

22 

Tori Brown225
Carolina

8.600 8.750 6.8008.500 32.650
29T 17T 14T 30 23 

23 

Rilee Stepp210
Carolina

8.700 7.800 8.2007.700 32.400
25T 31 23 19T 24 

24 
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Emily Shelton208
Aiken

8.900 8.500 8.0006.800 32.200
12T 24 28T 22T 25 

25 

Kloe Kalocy205
Palmetto

8.800 8.300 8.4006.400 31.900
16T 25T 32 15T 26 

26 

Cassidy Neves217
Palmetto

8.900 8.000 8.4006.500 31.800
12T 29T 31 15T 27 

27 

Dakota Daniels201
Aiken

8.800 8.800 7.2006.800 31.600
16T 13T 28T 29 28 

28 

Anna Duval218
Aiken

8.200 8.200 6.0008.200 30.600
32T 27 19 36 29 

29 

Shelby Cole237
Carolina

7.800 6.600 7.6008.500 30.500
35 36 14T 28 30 

30 

Baileigh Roth209
Palmetto

8.900 7.200 7.7006.600 30.400
12T 34 30 26T 31 

31 

Victoria Goodson215
Aiken

8.100 8.000 6.3007.600 30.000
34 29T 24 35 32 

32 

Bailey Benz203
Palmetto

8.200 8.100 6.6006.100 29.000
32T 28 33 31T 33 

33 

Gillian Flaherty211
Palmetto

8.800 7.500 6.5005.600 28.400
16T 32 34T 33T 34 

34 

Adie Raycraft212
Palmetto

8.650 7.000 6.6005.600 27.850
28 35 34T 31T 35 

35 

Victoria Clendenin213
Palmetto

7.400 7.400 6.5005.300 26.600
36 33 36 33T 36 

36 
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Brantley Johnson313
Aiken

9.400 9.500 9.2009.000 37.100
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jenna Potvin312
Aiken

9.250 9.400 9.0009.350 37.000
5 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Graciela Hernandez324
Aiken

9.300 9.350 9.1008.950 36.700
2T 3T 3 2T 3 

3 

Simona Jokulis306
Aiken

9.300 9.150 8.2008.700 35.350
2T 7 4 16T 4 

4 

Alexandria Colon316
Carolina

9.300 8.500 8.9008.250 34.950
2T 12 10T 6T 5 

5 

Caitlyn Clendenin314
Palmetto

8.800 8.700 9.0008.300 34.800
14T 10T 8T 4T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Blackburn323
Palmetto

8.300 9.350 8.7008.300 34.650
21T 3T 8T 8T 7 

7 

Taylor Harrington325
Carolina

8.900 9.300 8.2007.900 34.300
10T 5 17 16T 8 

8 

Jesse Shealy317
Carolina

8.250 9.000 8.6008.400 34.250
25 8 7 10 9T

9T

Campbell Ballard305
Palmetto

8.300 8.800 8.9008.250 34.250
21T 9 10T 6T 9T

9T

Ansley Othersen322
Carolina

8.300 9.200 7.8008.600 33.900
21T 6 5T 22 11 

11 

Caroline Pitts321
Dance South

8.800 8.700 8.5007.600 33.600
14T 10T 20 11T 12 

12 

Sydney Miner310
Dance South

9.000 7.750 8.5008.100 33.350
8 16 12T 11T 13 

13 

Mary-Addison Delong319
Palmetto

8.300 8.450 8.4008.100 33.250
21T 13 12T 13T 14 

14 

Bryanna Belton303
Dance South

8.950 7.400 8.4008.100 32.850
9 19 12T 13T 15 

15 

Carlie Andrews304
Carolina

9.150 7.100 8.4008.050 32.700
6 22 16 13T 16 

16 

Chloe Dew318
Palmetto

8.900 8.300 8.2007.200 32.600
10T 14 22T 16T 17 

17 

Amelia Simpson315
Dance South

8.900 7.350 8.2007.800 32.250
10T 20 18 16T 18 

18 

Ellie Cauble320
Dance South

9.100 6.000 8.7008.100 31.900
7 26 12T 8T 19 

19 

Isabella Caicedo311
Palmetto

8.700 7.500 7.9007.200 31.300
18 18 22T 21 20 

20 

Elizabeth Morris307
Carolina

8.650 7.300 8.0007.000 30.950
19 21 25 20 21 

21 

Sophie Dew302
Palmetto

8.750 7.700 6.6007.700 30.750
17 17 19 26 22 

22 

Meredith Messner309
Palmetto

8.850 7.000 7.7006.800 30.350
13 23T 26 23 23 

23 

Alexis Simpson326
Dance South

8.800 6.300 7.6007.400 30.100
14T 25 21 24 24 

24 
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Olivia Morris308
Carolina

8.500 7.000 7.4007.100 30.000
20 23T 24 25 25 

25 

Abigail Stephens301
Carolina

0.000 8.150 9.1008.600 25.850
26 15 5T 2T 26 

26 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Upstate Events


